
Newsletter
Discovery Charter School

Mon. Nov. 6
 3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Nov. 7
8:00 Robotics Competition
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 

Wed. Nov. 8
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal
5:30 PTC Meeting - Auditorium

Thurs. Nov. 9
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Nov. 10
No School – Veterans Day
Coaches will communicate with 
families regarding practices and 
games

Core Value: Responsibility 
Common Courtesy: Excuse me

This week’s:

Issue No. 15 - week of: Nov. 6 – 10 

1100 Camino Biscay Chula Vista, 91910 (619) 656-0797discovery.cvesd.org

Parents we need your help.  This week we’re sending 
home the 2023-2024 Federal Survey Forms (yellow).  Our 
District receives financial assistance from the U.S. 
Government on the basis of the number of children 
enrolled in our schools whose parents reside or work on 
federal property or are on active duty in the military 
service.  These funds are important to Discovery, and to 
the education of your child.  When you receive the 
form, please fill it out and have your child return it the 
following day.

In an effort to not be interrupting classrooms and 
instruction, we are asking families not to drop off 
deliveries once school has started.  This includes water 
bottles, lunches/snacks, sweaters, homework, etc.  We 
appreciate your ongoing cooperation with this.

Our lost and found has been overflowing with sweaters, 
jackets, and lunch boxes.  Please write your child’s 
room number on all items, and they will be delivered.  
Also remind your child to check the lost and found in 
the lunch arbor for any items they may be missing. 

No School:
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24
Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15

Discovery’s Four Pillars: 
Innovation, Cultural Proficiency, Access to Academic Excellence, & Building Relationships

Upcoming


